
Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina
LTU-3X TRYS IKSAI
LTU LITHUANIA

1 13B W R W

LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika
LTU-VJT VAJETAU
LTU LITHUANIA

1 6C W B W

LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas
LTU-VJT VAJETAU
LTU LITHUANIA

1 7A M B M

LTU0271 ANTANAITYTĖ-GARŠKIENĖ Jolita
LTU-LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS
LTU LITHUANIA

1 22A W C W

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LV00627 BALABANOVS Andrejs
LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA
LAT LATVIA

1 15A M R M

LV01018 BERNŠTEINS Ģirts
LAT-SAV SAVAGE ARCHER
LAT LATVIA

1 4A M L M

LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds
LAT-TEB TEBRAS LOKI
LAT LATVIA

1 6B M B M

LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris
LAT-CUR CURLAND
LAT LATVIA

1 24D M C M

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LV00056 DUBKEVIČS Inārs
LAT-AMA AMAZONES
LAT LATVIA

1 26B M C M

LV00864 DZENIS Gintis
LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY
LAT LATVIA

1 7D M B M

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija
LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA
LAT LATVIA

1 10D W R W

E040908 GOLD Lisette Marie
EST-JVI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
EST ESTONIA

1 12B W R W

LTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij
LTU-PSTR PERKŪNO STRĖLĖ
LTU LITHUANIA

1 3D M L M

LTU0517 GORBUNOVA Jelena
PSTR PERKŪNO STRĖLĖ
LTU LITHUANIA

1 1A W L W

LV00958 GUDOVSKIS Miks Alberts
LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY
LAT LATVIA

1 6A M B M

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LV01054 ISAJEVS Vladimirs
LAT-WND WENDEN ARCHEY
LAT LATVIA

1 26C M C M

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

E5010305 JÄÄTMA Robin
EST-TYRI TÜRI VK
EST ESTONIA

1 24B M C M

E230707 JÄRVE Patrick
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 19B M R M

LTU0396 JUKNEVIČIUS Justas
LTU-GAJA SM GAJA
LTU LITHUANIA

1 21B M R M

LV00968 JUŠKA Olivers
LAT-ODI ODISEJS
LAT LATVIA

1 14D M R M
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K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

E300997 KAND Caius
EST-TYRI TÜRI VK
EST ESTONIA

1 25D M C M

LV00985 KANTS Jānis
LAT-TEB TEBRAS LOKI
LAT LATVIA

1 18B M R M

E6070308 KASAR Aureelia
EST-TYRI TÜRI VK
EST ESTONIA

1 23A W C W

E140299 KIVILO Karl
EST-JVI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
EST ESTONIA

1 21D M R M

E050411 KIVILO Karoline
EST-JVI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
EST ESTONIA

1 11B W R W

LTU0101 KRULIS Adam
LTU-LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS
LTU LITHUANIA

1 16B M R M

E3670607 KUKK Uno
EST-SVK VK SAARDE
EST ESTONIA

1 5A M L M

E6120105 KUUSK Liise
EST-TYRI TÜRI VK
EST ESTONIA

1 22B W C W

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

E030909 LABI Märt
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 15D M R M

E080407 LABI Tarvet
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 21A M R M

LV00825 LASMANE Sanita
LAT-ODI ODISEJS
LAT LATVIA

1 22D W C W

E3900322 LEHISSAAR Enn
EST-SVK VK SAARDE
EST ESTONIA

1 4B M L M

E260582 LEMBER Are
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 18A M R M

E6110117 LEPIK Lisete Laureen
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 13D W R W

E6000810 LILIENTHAL Triinu
EST-JVI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
EST ESTONIA

1 8B W R W

LTU0533 LIPKEVIČIUS Lukas
LTU-KSA KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIJA
LTU LITHUANIA

1 15B M R M

LTU0446 LOBIKOVĖ Arly Melania
LTU-LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS
LTU LITHUANIA

1 9C W R W

LV01103 LOGINS Ēriks
LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY
LAT LATVIA

1 16C M R M

LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars
LAT-CUR CURLAND
LAT LATVIA

1 23D M C M

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma
LAT-AMA AMAZONES
LAT LATVIA

1 8C W R W

LV00051 MELLE Ieva
LAT-LPK AMAZONES / LPK
LAT LATVIA

1 10A W R W

E201004 METSJÕE Birgit
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 11A W R W

E5080521 MIHKELSON Mikk
EST-JVI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
EST ESTONIA

1 20D M R M

LV00941 MISIŅA Irita
LAT-AMA AMAZONES
LAT LATVIA

1 13A W R W

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LTU0362 NORVAINIS Ramūnas
LTU-3X TRYS IKSAI
LTU LITHUANIA

1 14C M R M
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N Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

E3961018 NURMSALU Alo
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 17A M R M

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LTU0326 PERMINAITĖ Diana
LTU-GAJA SM GAJA
LTU LITHUANIA

1 10B W R W

LTU0152 POCIUS Paulius
LTU-GAJA SM GAJA
LTU LITHUANIA

1 19C M R M

LTU0153 POCIUS Tomas
LTU-PSTR PERKŪNO STRĖLĖ
LTU LITHUANIA

1 5D M L M

E3740331 PRAMANN Priit
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 16A M R M

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LTU0422 RAČKAUSKAS Audrius
LTU-KL KAUNO LANKININKAI
LTU LITHUANIA

1 7B M B M

E3831017 RESSAR Evert
EST-PVM PÄRNU MEELIS
EST ESTONIA

1 25C M C M

E270586 RIST Martin
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 19D M R M

E6080413 RITVAL Ingrid Annelore
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 9A W R W

LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta
LAT-AMA AMAZONES
LAT LATVIA

1 11C W R W

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LTU0360 SALELIONIS Aurimas
LTU-GAJA SM GAJA
LTU LITHUANIA

1 20B M R M

E301105 SARAPUU Andres
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 20A M R M

LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans
LAT-AMA AMAZONES
LAT LATVIA

1 18C M R M

E3790726 SILLAT Leho
EST-SVK VK SAARDE
EST ESTONIA

1 2C M L M

E4730626 SILLAT Merle
EST-SVK VK SAARDE
EST ESTONIA

1 1C W L W

Š
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars
LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY
LAT LATVIA

1 26A M C M

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

E5090117 SIREL Mait
EST-PVM PÄRNU MEELIS
EST ESTONIA

1 24C M C M

E171080 SOESOO Kait
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 14A M R M

004 SOOTNA Laura
EST-VVVK VANA-VÕIDU VK
EST ESTONIA

1 12A W R W

LV00908 SOROKA Katrina
LAT-ODI ODISEJS
LAT LATVIA

1 8D W R W

LV00578 STRAZDIŅŠ Toms
LAT-ĶŠ ĶEKAVAS ŠAUTRA
LAT LATVIA

1 25B M C M
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T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

E5091003 TOMINGAS Oskar
EST-PVM PÄRNU MEELIS
EST ESTONIA

1 23C M C M

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LV01066 VANAGA Dārta
LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA
LAT LATVIA

1 9D W R W

LV00835 VOROŅECKA Alina
LAT-WND WENDEN ARCHEY
LAT LATVIA

1 2A W L W

LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs
LAT-AMA AMAZONES
LAT LATVIA

1 4D M L M

LV01167 VUGULE Silva
LAT-3SP JAUNPILS / 3 SPĀRNI
LAT LATVIA

1 1D W L W

LV01070 VUGULS Māris
LAT-3SP JAUNPILS / 3 SPĀRNI
LAT LATVIA

1 3B M L M

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

LV01034 ZAĻMEŽA Amanda
LAT-ODI ODISEJS
LAT LATVIA

1 12D W R W

LV01166 ZAPERECKIS Emīls
LAT-3SP JAUNPILS / 3 SPĀRNI
LAT LATVIA

1 5B M L M

LV00992 ZVEJS Mārtiņš
LAT-ODI ODISEJS
LAT LATVIA

1 17B M R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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